

Date: 01.07.2021

Asst. Vice President
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

Asst. General Manager
Dept of Corp. Services,
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai: 400001.

Sub:- Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and
Financial Year ended March 31, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Audited financial results of the Company for the Fourth Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 as published in Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers on July 01, 2021.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully

FOR CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Garima Pant
Company Secretary

महामारी वैश्विक प्रकृति की, प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की : जयशंकर

नई दिल्ली, 30 जून (भाषा)।

विदेश मंत्री एस जयशंकर ने बुधवार को कहा कि वर्तमान समय का एक विरोधाभास यह है कि जलवायु परिवर्तन, आतंकवाद और महामारी के वैश्विक चुनौती होने के बावजूद इन पर प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की है।

जयशंकर ने कहा कि कोरोना महामारी से निपटने के लिए दुनिया भर में मौजूद क्षमताओं का प्रभावी ढंग से उपयोग करने की जरूरत है। इंडिया ग्लोबल फोरम को डिजिटल माध्यम से इन्टने के पूर्व प्रधानमंत्री टोनी ब्लेयर के साथ संबोधित करते हुए विदेश मंत्री ने यह बात कही।

उन्होंने कहा, 'चास्तविकता यह है कि कोई भी स्वयं टीका नहीं बना सकता है। अगर दुनिया साथ आए तब हम टीके के उत्पादन को काफी बढ़ा सकते हैं।' आतंकवाद, जलवायु परिवर्तन और महामारी जैसी चुनौतियों से निपटने के लिए भारत लगातार एकजुट वैश्विक पहल की मांग करता रहा है।

जयशंकर ने कहा, 'हमारे समय का एक विरोधाभास यह है कि वास्तविक समस्या वैश्विक प्रकृति की है, लेकिन हमारी प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की है। जलवायु परिवर्तन वैश्विक समस्या है, आतंकवाद वैश्विक समस्या है, महामारी वैश्विक समस्या है लेकिन इस पर हमारी प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की है।' उन्होंने कहा कि पिछले दो-ढाई वर्षों पर नजर डालें तो यह बात सामने आएगी।

विदेश मंत्री ने कहा कि किस देश ने राष्ट्रीय स्तर के दायरे में बात नहीं की? जब तक हम इससे आगे नहीं बढ़ेंगे और अंतरराष्ट्रीय समन्वय एवं गठजोड़ की दिशा में नहीं सोचेंगे तब तक हम इस स्थिति से नहीं उबर सकेंगे।

श्री गंग इंडस्ट्रीज एण्ड एलाइड प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ए-26 वृषीएसआईआईसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, निकटनगर, बुलन्दशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश-203205

वेबसाइट: www.shrigangindustries.com ई-मेल आईडी: secretarial@shrigangindustries.com

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा लेखांकन वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडएलोन

| | | Amount in Lakhs (except EPS) | | | |
|---------|---|------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | Consolidated | | Standalone | |
| क्र.सं. | विवरण | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 |
| | | आयुक्त | अनुप्राप्त | आयुक्त | अनुप्राप्त |
| 1 | प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल) | 896.74 | 21.81 | 3227.61 | 28.03 |
| 2 | अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) | (10.47) | (95.68) | (352.68) | (361.34) |
| 3 | कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) | (9.35) | (95.68) | (351.56) | (361.34) |
| 4 | कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) | (9.35) | (95.68) | (351.56) | (361.34) |
| 5 | इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) | 793.00 | 793.00 | 793.00 | 793.00 |
| 6 | आरक्षितियों (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत लेखांकन वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 7 | आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) असाधारण मदों से पूर्व तथा पश्चात-वैश्विक एवं डाइव्यूटेड (*) यालिगीकृत नहीं | (0.12) * | (1.21) * | (4.53) | (4.53) |

नोट : 1. उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा उनकी 29 जून, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में स्वीकार किया गया और बाद में 29 जून, 2021 को आयोजित निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी थी।

2. ये परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 तथा उसके तहत जारी प्रासंगिक नियमों के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (इंड-एस) के अनुरूप तैयार किये गये हैं।

3. वर्तमान तिमाही तथा वित्त वर्ष 2020-2021 की गत तिमाही के दौरान कम्पनी को वनस्पति/रिफाइंड ऑयल इकाई में कोई उत्पादन नहीं था।

4. 30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान कम्पनी ने संडीला, जिला हरदोई, उत्तर प्रदेश में आईएमएफएल बॉटलिंग यूनिट सेट अप में वाणिज्यिक उत्पादन प्रारम्भ किया है। कम्पनी के पास अब दो व्यावसायिक खण्ड-खाद्य तेल प्रचालन तथा लिंकर प्रचालन हैं एवं खण्डवार परिणाम तदनुसार दिये गये हैं।

5. गत तिमाही से सम्बन्धित आंकड़े 01.04.2020 से 31.03.2021 की अवधि के परिप्रेक्ष्य में तथा 31.12.2020 तक प्रकाशित वर्ष तक के आंकड़ों के बीच सन्तुलनकारी आंकड़े हैं।

6. कोविड-19 के प्रभाव के कारण, कुछ कम्पनियों उनके द्वारा प्रदत्त अप्रतिभूत ऋणों पर व्याज प्रभारित न करने पर सहमत हुई हैं। तदनुसार, गत तिमाहियों में किये गये व्याज के प्रावधान को वर्तमान तिमाही में पलट दिया गया है।

7. वर्तमान अवधि से तुलनीय बनाने के लिए गत अवधि के आंकड़ों को पुनर्समूहीकृत/पुनर्वर्गीकृत किया गया है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
कृते श्री गंग इंडस्ट्रीज एण्ड एलाइड प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड
रु./-
अतुल जैन
स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 29.06.2021

पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक

अभिनव लीजिंग एण्ड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

CIN: L65100DL1984PLC018748

पंजी. कार्यालय: एफ-524, प्रथम तल, विकास मार्ग, शंकरपुर, दिल्ली-110092

ई-मेल : abhinavleasefintld@gmail.com | वेबसाइट : www.abhinavleasefintld.in | दूरभाष : 011-40108941

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

| | | Amount in Lakhs (except EPS) | | | |
|--------------|---|------------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | | 31/03/2021 | 31/03/2020 | 31/03/2021 | 31/03/2020 |
| क्र.सं. | विवरण | (लेखापरीक्षित) | (लेखापरीक्षित) | (लेखापरीक्षित) | (लेखापरीक्षित) |
| 1. | प्रचालनों से कुल आय | 463.76 | 1,494.58 | 7441.69 | 3023.13 |
| 2. | कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित/असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) | (13.46) | (0.40) | 6.72 | 2.29 |
| 3. | कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित/असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) | (13.46) | (0.40) | 6.72 | 2.29 |
| 4. | कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित मदों के पश्चात) | (9.92) | 0.22 | 8.67 | 1.52 |
| 5. | अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/हानि (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित] | (9.92) | 0.22 | 8.67 | 1.52 |
| 6. | इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी | 499.80 | 499.80 | 499.80 | 499.80 |
| 7. | आरक्षितियों (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है | - | - | - | - |
| 8. | आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) (सतत तथा अस्तित्व प्रचालनों हेतु) | -0.02 | 0.00 | 0.017 | 0.000 |
| a वैश्विक | | -0.02 | 0.00 | 0.017 | 0.000 |
| b डाइव्यूटेड | | -0.02 | 0.00 | 0.017 | 0.000 |

नोट : उपर्युक्त स्टैंडक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टैंडक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.abhinavleasefintld.in पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते अभिनव लीजिंग एण्ड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
रु./-
ममता अग्रवाल (प्रबन्ध निदेशक)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 29.06.2021

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

स्थान : न

बैंक ऑफ बरौदा
Bank of Baroda

Zonal Stressed Asset Recovery Branch,
Bank of Baroda 4th Floor, Bank of Baroda Tower
Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006 Phone:
079 26473154 Email: armahm@bankofbaroda.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE
APPENDIX-IV (See Rule 8(1)) (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated 03.10.2020 calling upon the borrower **M/s Ashapura Food Products, Partners: Mr. Jashwanthi Bhavanbhai Thakkar, Mr. Maneklal Kantilal Thakkar, Mr. Bharatkumar Muljibhai Thakkar, and Guarantors & Mortgagees: Mr. Jashwanthi Bhavanbhai Thakkar, Mr. Maneklal Kantilal Thakkar, Mr. Bharatkumar Muljibhai Thakkar, Mrs. Chandrikaben Maneklal Thakkar, Mr. Madhusudan Bhavanbhai Thakkar, Mrs. Dhartiben Bharatkumar Thakkar** to repay the amount mentioned in the notices aggregating **Rs. 2,31,61,926.75 (Rupees Two Crore Thirty One Lacs Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Six and Seventy Five Paise only)** with further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs, charges and expenses till date of payment with less recovery.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **physical possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub Section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and in compliance of Honorable District Magistrate, Banaskantha order dated 19.10.2019 under section 14 of the said Act on **the 29th day of June of the year 2021.**

The Borrower / Partners / Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount **Rs. 2,31,61,926.75 (Rupees Two Crore Thirty One Lacs Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Six and Seventy Five Paise only)** with further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs, charges and expenses till date of payment with less recovery.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of Revenue Survey No. 27p1 Plot No. 46 Nagar Palika property no. 3207 admeasuring in Sq. Mtr. 150.00 Non Agricultural land situated in the sim of village. Bhabhar-Juna Taluka-Bhabhar District-Banaskantha (Gujarat) in the name of **Thakkar Dhartiben Bharatkumar**. Bounded as: On the East by: Residential Plot No. 55, On the West by: Way, On the North by: Residential Plot No. 45, On the South by: Way

Date: 29/06/2021
Place: Banaskantha

Authorized Officer
BANK OF BARODA

PANACHE DIGILIFE LIMITED
CIN : L72200MH2007PLC169415

Regd Office : Building No. A3, Unit No. 102 To 106, 201 To 208, Babosa Industrial Park, Saravali Village, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302

Corporate Office : 002, Ground Floor, Raheja Plaza 1, L.B.S. Marg, Ghalkopar West, Mumbai 400086, MH, India, Tel.: +91-22-2500 7002 / 7502, Website : www.panachedigilife.com

Email: info@panachedigilife.com

Extract of Audited Financial results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021

Rs. in Lakhs except data per share

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | Consolidated | | | |
|---------|--|------------------------|--------------|------------------------|--------------|-----------|----------|
| | | Current Quarter ending | Year to Date | Current Quarter ending | Year to Date | | |
| | | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | | |
| | | 31-Mar-21 | 31-Mar-21 | 31-Mar-21 | 31-Mar-21 | 31-Mar-20 | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 2,277.29 | 7,758.05 | 3,285.69 | 2,277.29 | 7,758.05 | 3,285.69 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 33.36 | 496.97 | 63.09 | 111.82 | 430.06 | 54.30 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary Items) | 33.36 | 496.97 | 91.55 | 111.82 | 430.06 | 545.44 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 8.72 | 353.54 | 49.10 | (193.56) | 35.91 | 32.74 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 8.97 | 353.79 | 44.50 | (189.90) | 39.57 | 56.75 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 1,364.74 | 1,364.74 | 1,364.74 | 1,017.12 | 1,017.12 | 1,017.12 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| | 1) Basic: | 0.07 | 2.95 | 0.41 | (1.61) | 0.30 | 0.27 |
| | 2) Diluted: | 0.07 | 2.95 | 0.41 | (1.61) | 0.30 | 0.27 |

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on websites of NSE and the listed entity i.e. at www.panachedigilife.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

b) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For Panache Digilife Limited
Sd/-
Amit Ramdhani
Managing Director

Date: 30.06.2021
Place: Mumbai

PHOENIX ARC PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Dani Corporate Park, 5 Floor, 158, C.S.T Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400008. Tel: 022-6741 2314, Fax: 022-6741 2313 CIN: U67190MH2007PTC168303 Email: info@phoenixarc.co.in Website: www.phoenixarc.co.in

Sale Notice For Sale of Immovable Properties

E-Auction Sale Notice For Sale of Immovable Assets Under The Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 under Rule 8(5) Read with rule 8 (6) Of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to The Public in General and in particular To The Borrower (S) and Guarantor (S) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged To The secured creditor, The Possession/hold which has been taken by The Authorised Officer of Phoenix Arc Private Limited (acting as a trustee of Phoenix Trust FY 19-5 Scheme I) (Phoenix) On 18.02.2021, pursuant to the assignment of debt in its favour by BFL will be sold on "As is Where Is", "As is What Is", and "Whatever There Is" On **09.08.2021** Between 11:00 AM To 12:00 PM with unlimited extension of 5 minutes, For Recovery ORRS. 46,89,500.10/- (Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Paise Ten Only) as of 29.06.2021 with further interest from 30.06.2021 along with all cost, charges & expense until payment in full, under the **Loan Account No.402SHL39824396**, due to PARC, secured creditor from Mr. Kannan RamchandranKor&Mrs.Janhavi Kannan Konar. The Reserveprice will be Rs. 30,95,000/- (RUPEES Thirty Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Only) and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 3,09,500/- (RUPEES Three Lakh Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only)&Last Date Of Submission Of EMD With KYC 07.08.2021 Up To 7:00 P.M. (Is).

Property Description: All that piece and parcel of Unit No. 905, E-Wing, Ninth Floor, admeasuring area 58.25 Sq. Ft. (627 Sq. Ft.) carpet area and attached terrace admeasuring 6.97 sqm i.e. 75 sq. ft. and exclusive rights to covered parking space admeasuring 12 sq.mt. situated on land being (1) Gat No. 861/1 (Old Gat No. 862) admeasuring area Hecor 00-80 Ares. (8000 Sq. Mt.) out of the total area admeasuring Hecor 0-97 Ares (inclusive plot kharaba), (B) Gat No. 861/2 (Old Gat No. 862), admeasuring area Hecor 00-80 Ares (8000 Sq. Mt.) out of total area admeasuring Hecor 0-97 (Inclusive of Plot Kharaba), thus in all admeasuring Hecor 01+80 Ares, both adjacent to each other, situated at Village Wagholi, Taluka, District Pune within the limit of Registration District of Pune, Sub Registrar, Haveli, Pune and within the limits of Zila Parishad, Pune of the City of Pune and within the limits of Gram Panchayat of Village Wagholi, Taluka Haveli, District Pune (Property now known as): Flat No-905 9th Floor, E-Wing Maple Woodz, Near JSPM College G.No.861 (Old 862) Wagholi, Pune-412207

The Borrower's Attention is Invited To The Provisions Of Sub Section 8 Of Section 13, Of The Act, In Respect Of The Time Available, To Redeem The Secured Asset.

Public in General and borrowers in particular please take notice that if in case auction scheduled herein fails for any reason whatsoever then security creditor may enforce security interest by way of sale through private treaty.

In case of any clarification/requirement regarding assets under sale, bidder may Contact Mr. Rajender Dahiya (+91 9448264515), Mr. Amit Bairagi (+91 9607954202) Mr. Pankaj Rai (+91 7768003567) and Mr. Pratik Agarwal (+91 980527020).

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link <https://phoenixarc.com/?p=844&prev=7> true provided in Phoenix Arc Private Limited's website i.e. www.phoenixarc.co.in and/or on <https://phoenixarc.auctioneer.net>.

Place: Pune
Date: 01.07.2021

Sd/- Authorized Officer
PHOENIX ARC PRIVATE LIMITED
(ACTING AS A TRUSTEE OF PHOENIX TRUST FY 19-5 Scheme I)

PEGASUS ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
55-56, 5th Floor, Free Press House, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Phone No : 022 - 6188 4700. Email : sye@pegasus-arc.com URL : www.pegasus-arc.com

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas the Authorised Officer of the Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002 issued the Demand Notice dated 17/02/2021 calling upon the borrower/guarantors **M/s. Empee Offset Pvt. Ltd., Shri. Prakash Padmakar Pradhan, Smt. Sunita Manish Pradhan, Shri. Sandeep Prakash Pradhan, Smt. Mangala Prakash Pradhan, Shri. Manish Prakash Pradhan and Ms. Salim Pakes (Bombya) Pvt. Ltd.** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs. 80,16,21,541.95 (Rupees Eighty Crores Sixteen Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred Forty One and Ninety Five Paise) as on 17/02/2021** together with further interest, costs, charges and expenses thereon w.e.f. 18/02/2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

Further, the Apna Sahakar Bank Ltd. has assigned all its rights, title and interest of the entire outstanding debt of above loan account along with underlying securities in favour of Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. acting in its capacity as Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty Three Trust -1 (Pegasus) vide Assignment Agreement dated 27/03/2018 under the provisions of SARFAESI Act.

The Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers and the public in general that the Authorised Officer has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rule, 2002 on **24/06/2021.**

The Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of the Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. for an amount of **Rs. 80,16,21,541.95 (Rupees Eighty Crores Sixteen Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred Forty One and Ninety Five Paise)** as on 17/02/2021 together with further interest, costs, charges and expenses thereon w.e.f. 18/02/2021.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of Immovable properties

Details of Secured Assets

1. Industrial Premises situated at Gut No. 253/2, (Old Gate No. 2790/2) Kharabwadi, Talegaon-Chakan Road, Village Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune admeasuring 1 Acre of Land alongwith structure admeasuring 20,795 sq. ft. standing thereon. - East: Part Land of Gat No. 2790/2, South: Part of Land of Gat No. 2790/2 (Sales Packs Bombay Pvt. Ltd.), West: Rajesh Paper Product land and Gat No 2891, North: Land of Mahadad - Khuradi.

2. Vacant Land situated at Gut No. 253/2, (Old Gate No. 2790/2) Kharabwadi, Talegaon-Chakan Road, Village Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune admeasuring 1 Acre of Land of M/s. Sales Pack (Bombay) Pvt. Ltd. - East: Part Land of Gat No. 2790/2, South: Talegaon Chakan Road West: Rajesh Paper Product land and Gat No 2891, North: Land of M/s. Empee Offset Pvt. Ltd.

Date : 24/06/2021
Place : Pune

Authorized officer
Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Private Limited
(Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty Three Trust -1)

| METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED | | | | | |
|--|--|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| CIN: L74899DL1994PLC063387 | | | | | |
| Registered office : 912, Hoskurt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 | | | | | |
| Phone : 011-41808123, Website : www.mcl.net , E-mail : info@mclindia.net | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021 | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited) | Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 3,597.76 | 9,411.65 | 2,805.10 | 12,010.38 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 133.47 | 343.21 | 113.30 | 386.63 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 133.47 | 343.21 | 113.30 | 386.63 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 112.23 | 256.74 | 78.19 | 285.37 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 113.36 | 248.95 | 94.94 | 276.45 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each) | 732.68 | 732.68 | 732.68 | 732.68 |
| 7 | Other equity (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet | | 2,415.76 | | 2,566.81 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs. | | | | |
| | - Basic | 1.53 | 3.50 | 1.08 | 3.90 |
| | - Diluted | 1.53 | 3.50 | 1.08 | 3.90 |

Notes:

1. The aforementioned results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited these results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Promod Khanolkar
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00124882

Place : New Delhi
Date : 28th June, 2021

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110020
Tel: 011-40551200 * Fax: 011-40551280/81 * E-mail: ccil@cordscable.com
Website: www.cordscable.com * CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021

(Amount Rs in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Year Ended | |
|-------------|--|---------------|---------------|------------|------------|----------|
| | 31/03/2021 | 31/12/2020 | 31/03/2020 | 31/03/2021 | 31/03/2020 | |
| | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Audited | Audited | |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 10120.28 | 9034.03 | 9778.92 | 32474.60 | 42240.82 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 256.78 | 184.17 | 102.78 | 619.08 | 1084.69 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 256.78 | 184.17 | 102.78 | 619.08 | 1084.69 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 192.46 | 131.00 | 475.03 | 435.53 | 1066.76 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 207.88 | 127.88 | 461.92 | 441.59 | 1054.27 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) | 1292.78 | 1292.78 | 1292.78 | 1292.78 | 1292.78 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic: | 1.61 | 0.99 | 3.57 | 3.42 | 8.16 |
| | (b) Diluted: | 1.61 | 0.99 | 3.57 | 3.42 | 8.16 |

Notes:

i) The above audited standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th June, 2021.

ii) The Financial Results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on the financial results for the year ended March 31, 2021.

iii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for Quarter and Twelve months ended on March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website, (www.cordscable.com).

iv) The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.

v) The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods.

vi) Due to COVID-19 pandemic and lockdown restrictions, business activity of the company was impacted during the Financial Year, hence Financial results for the financial year ended March 31, 2021 are strictly not comparable to previous financial year ended March 31, 2020.

vii) The Code on Social Security 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits during employment and post employment benefits received Presidential Assent in September 28, 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India but the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Company will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period when the Code becomes effective.

viii) The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and in terms of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

ix) The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figure in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year, which are subject to limited review.

x) The company has recognized Bad Debts amounting to Rs. 280.27 Lakhs during the financial year for trade debtors which were admitted with NCLT under IBC code, 2016 and resolution scheme has been sanctioned by NCLT.

xi) The figures of previous quarters / year are reclassified, regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary so as to make them comparable with current period's figures.

By order of the Board
For Cords Cable Industries Limited
Sd/-
Naveen Sawhney
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00893704

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.06.2021

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.

DEMAND NOTICE

UNDER SEC 13(2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, has issued a Demand Notice as below calling upon the Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice together with further interest applicable thereon more particularly mentioned in the respective demand notice within 60 days from the date of the said notice, if the said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors fails to make payments to Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd. (TCFSL) as aforesaid, then TCFSL shall proceed against the secured asset(s)/Immovable property(ies) under Section 13(4) of the said act and the applicable rules entirely at the risk of the said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors as to the costs and consequences. The said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors are barred from transferring the secured asset or creating any interest or rights by way of tenancy or license or any other rights whatsoever, in or over the secured asset, or otherwise dealing with the secured assets in any manner whatsoever to the prejudice of the interest of us, without obtaining our prior written consent and the same is also prohibited under sub-section (13) of section 13 of the said Act. It may also be noted that as per Section 29 of the Act, if any person contravenes or attempts to contravene or abets the contravention of the provisions of this Act or rules made there under, he shall be punishable with imprisonment for a term which may extend to one year, or with fine, or with both. The said Borrowers/Co-borrowers/Obligors kind attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act where under you can tender the entire amount of outstanding debts together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the TCFSL only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty. Please also note that if the entire amount of outstanding debts together with the costs, charges and expenses incurred by the TCFSL is not tendered before publication of notice for sale of the secured assets by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty, you may not be entitled to redeem the secured asset(s). Any person who intervenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the act or Rules made thereunder shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act.

| Sl. No. | Loan Account No. | Name of Obligor(s) (Legal Heir(s) Legal Representative(s)) | Amount of Demand Notice | NPA Date | Date of Demand Notice |
|--|------------------|--|---|------------|-----------------------|
| 1 | 20185645 | 1. Mr. Bhupendra Sopanrao Balwadkar; 2. Mrs. Savita Bhupendra Balwadkar, All having address at: Flat No. 1202, 12th Floor, Wing -D, Kapil Aasman, Sr. No. 29, Hissa No. 4/1, 4/2, Nr. Pune -Mumbai Highway, Near Abhinav College, Pashan, Pune -411021. | Rs. 73.46,140.78/- (Rupees Seventy Three Lakhs Forty Six Thousand One Hundred and Forty and Paise Seventy Eight Only) due as on 20th May 2021. | 07/10/2020 | 21st May 2021 |
| Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: Flat No. 1202, Twelfth Floor, in the building known as "Kapil Aasman", Building No. "D", constructed on land bearing Survey No. 29, Hissa No. 4, admeasuring about 00 Hectare 32.5 assessment Rs. 02.03, Survey No. 29, Hissa No. 4/1, admeasuring 00 Hectare 24 Aars, assessment Rs.1.28 and Survey No. 29, Hissa No. 4/2, admeasuring 00 Hectare 8.5 Aars, assessment Rs.00.38 and total admeasuring area about 00 Hectare 65 Aars i.e. 6500 Sq. Mtrs. Situated at Village Salurwad, within the Registration District Pune. Sub Registration District Haveli, Taluka Haveli and within the limits of Pune Municipal Corporation, Pune. Flat admeasuring about 1377 Sq. Feet i.e. 127.93 Sq. Mtrs along with terrace admeasuring about 387 Sq. Ft. i.e. 35.95 Sq. Mtrs Built up area | | | | | |
| 2 | 20434354 | 1. Mr. Rahul Dilip Khondke; 2. Mrs. Rajshri Rahul Khondke; 3. Ms. Lauraj Construction, Through Its Proprietor Mr. Rahul Dilip Khondke, All having address at: i) 1303, Kasba Peth, Pawale Chowk, Pune Maharashtra - 411011; ii) Flat No. 57, Unit No. 505, 5th Floor, Shri. Alok Nagar Building CTS No. 1305, Near Surya Sahaydri Hospital, Pawale Chowk, Pune -411011 | Rs. 34.93,565.31/- (Rupees Thirty Four Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Five and Paise Thirty One Only) due as on 20th May 2021. | 07/11/2020 | 21st May 2021 |
| Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: All That Piece and Parcel of Flat No. 57, Apartment No. 505, 5th Floor, in the building known as "Shri Alok Nagar" building No. D, constructed on property bearing CTS No. 1305, admeasuring 4818 Sq. Mtr., situated at revenue village Kasba Peth, Taluka Pune, District Pune which is within the local limit of Pune Municipal Corporation and within the jurisdiction of Registration district and Sub Registrar Taluka Haveli, District Pune. Apartment admeasuring about 540 Sq. Ft. i.e. 50.16 Sq. Mtr Built up area along with all the amenities. | | | | | |
| 3 | 21787578 | 1. Mr. Mohammed Javed Abdul Bank Khan; 2. M/s. K. Sarees, Through its Proprietor Mr. Mohammed Javed Abdul Bank Khan; 3. Mr. Mohammed Parvez Khan; All having address at: i) 96/308, Mathura Bhuvan, Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400014; ii) Clo. K. K. Sarees, 70/70A, Hindite Building - D. S. P. Road, Dadar East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400014. iii) Office No. 06/07, 1st Floor, Building No. A, Nirmaman Estrellia, Purnayadham Ashram Road, Survey No. 25, Hissa No. 1/3, Old Survey No. 13, Hissa No. 1/3, Kondhwa Bk, Tehsil Haveli, District Pune. | Rs. 1,64,14,760.20/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Four Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty and Paise Twenty Only) due as on 20th May 2021 | 01/11/2020 | 21st May 2021 |
| Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: Property No. 1: All that Commercial Tenement Bearing Office No. 6, admeasuring carpet area of about 56.78 Sq. Mtrs i.e. 611 Sq. Feet along with Encl Bal area 27.78 Sq. Mtrs i.e. 299 Sq. Feet situated at first floor in the Wing "A" of Building known as Nirmaman Estrellia, constructed on land admeasuring 9200 Square Meter, out of property bearing S. No. 25, Hissa No. 1/3, (Old S. No. 13, Hissa No. 1/3), admeasuring about 01 Hecor 13.93 Aar situated at revenue village Kondhwa Budruk, Taluka Haveli, District Pune within the local limits of Pune Municipal Corporation and within the jurisdiction of Registration District Pune, Taluka Haveli, District Pune. | | | | | |
| Property No. 2: All that Commercial Tenement Bearing Office No. 7 | | | | | |

AMAR VANIJA LIMITED

CIN : L74900DL1986PLC023129

105, SOUTH EX PLAZA - II, LEELA RAM MARKET, SOUTH EXT - II, NEW DELHI - 110049

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2021 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---|---------------|--------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| | 31st Mar '21 | 31st Mar '20 | 31st Mar '21 | 31st Mar '20 | 31st Mar '21 | 31st Mar '20 |
| Total Revenue from Operations | 11.62 | 8.97 | 38.31 | 22.13 | | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Extraordinary Items) | 56.07 | -0.10 | -9.08 | -145.24 | | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary Items) | 56.07 | -0.10 | -9.08 | -145.24 | | |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items) | 56.07 | -0.10 | -9.08 | -145.24 | | |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax)) | -1.67 | 0.00 | -1.67 | 0.36 | | |
| Equity Share Capital | 199.20 | 199.20 | 199.20 | 199.20 | | |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year | | | | 292.48 | | |
| Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.) | 2.80 | -0.05 | -0.50 | -7.27 | | |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.06.2021 and audited by Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.mseil.in) and also available on the Company website (www.amarvanija.com)

Sd/-
M.S. Choudhary
Director

Date : 29.06.2021
Place : KOLKATA

PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED

Regd. Office : L-7, Menz, Floor, Green Park Extension, South Delhi - 110016

CIN : L65910DL1986PLC033799, Email : purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com

Tel : 011-46067801, Website : www.purshottaminvestofin.in

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (Net) | 57.20 | 20.27 | 625.25 | 324.63 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | 19.18 | (20.98) | 52.35 | 75.95 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | 19.18 | (20.98) | 52.35 | 75.95 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (0.12) | (20.98) | 44.60 | 56.65 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (0.12) | (20.98) | 42.01 | 56.65 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 628.36 | 628.36 | 628.36 | 628.36 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | 2,395.00 | 2,338.34 | 2,338.34 | 2,395.00 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) | | | | |
| | Basic | - | (0.33) | 0.67 | 0.90 |
| | Diluted | - | (0.33) | 0.67 | 0.90 |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly and Year Ended 31.03.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.purshottaminvestofin.in.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th June, 2021.

By order of the Board
For Purshottam Investofin Ltd
Sd/-
Sahib Singh Gussain
Managing Director
DIN : 00649786

Place : Delhi
Date : 29th June, 2021

FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED

Regd. Office:- BZ, Bazar Lane, Bengali Market, New Delhi-110001

Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 011-43585015, E-mail: fir.nbfcc@gmail.com, Website: www.fir.co.in

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|------------|
| | | 3 Months ended 31.03.2021 | 3 Months ended 31.03.2020 | |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 6.62 | 12.85 | 38.77 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (5.23) | (20.09) | (8.14) |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (5.23) | (20.09) | (8.14) |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (7.02) | (27.51) | (13.62) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (7.02) | (27.51) | 464.58 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share) | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinued operations | | | |
| | Basic: | (0.70) | (2.75) | (1.36) |
| | Diluted: | (0.70) | (2.75) | (1.36) |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.mseil.in) and the Company's website (www.fir.co.in).

2. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 29th June, 2021.

By order of the Board of Directors For and on behalf of
Fortune Industrial Resources Limited
Sd/-
Nishant Goyal
Whole Time Director
DIN:08153024

Place : Delhi
Date : 29th June, 2021

AASHRI CAPITAL LIMITED

(Formerly Jalen Cement Works Limited)

Regd. Office: Select CityWalk, 6th Floor, A-3, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi 110017

CIN: L65923DL1972PLC317438

Email id: jalacementworkslimited@gmail.com, Website : www.jalacementworks.com

Tel. No. 011-40599999

| S. No. | Particulars | For The Quarter Ended On | | For Year Ended On | |
|--------|--|--------------------------|------------|-------------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 680.17 | 101.15 | 1,220.87 | 905.80 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | 39.02 | (2,727.91) | 146.45 | (2,650.73) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | 39.02 | (2,727.91) | 146.45 | (2,650.73) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (205.73) | (1,946.70) | (121.81) | (1,864.98) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (205.73) | (1,946.70) | (121.81) | (1,864.98) |
| 6 | Equity share capital | 1,120.25 | 1,120.25 | 1,120.25 | 1,120.25 |
| 7 | Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year | 14,555.42 | 14,821.37 | 14,555.42 | 14,821.37 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Shares (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (1.87) | (17.38) | (1.09) | (16.83) |
| | (b) Diluted | (1.87) | (17.38) | (1.09) | (16.83) |

SEGMENT REPORTING

(AMOUNT IN LAKHS)

1. Segment Revenue

a) Segment-NBFC

b) Segment- Real Estate

c) Unallocated

2. Segment Results

a) Segment-NBFC

b) Segment- Real Estate

c) Unallocated

3. Profit/Loss Before Tax

a) Segment-NBFC

b) Segment- Real Estate

c) Unallocated

4. Segment Assets

a) Segment-NBFC

b) Segment- Real Estate

c) Unallocated

5. Segment Liabilities

a) Segment-NBFC

b) Segment- Real Estate

c) Unallocated

6. Total Assets

7. Total Liabilities

8. Total Equity

Notes:

1. The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31.03.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 29.06.2021.

2. The figures of quarter ended on 31.03.2021 are the balancing figure between audited figures in the financial year 2020-21 and the published year to date figure upto third quarter of the financial year 2020-21.

3. There are two reported Segments as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 'Operating Segment'.

4. The Company has adopted Ind AS 17 'Leases' effective 1 April 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2019, using modified retrospective method. The adoption of this standard did not have any material impact on the profit of the current quarter.

5. Previous period figure has been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For Aashrit Capital Limited
(Formerly Jalen Cement Works Limited)
Sd/-
Prateek Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 07189549

Place : Delhi
Date : 29.06.2021

VLS

VLS FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, 13, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065, Ph: 91(11) 46656666

Fax: 91(11) 46656699 CIN: L65910DL1986PLC023129, Email: vls@vlsfinance.com; Website: www.vlsfinance.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per share data)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | |
|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | 31.03.2021 | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 | | |
| | Audited | Un-audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Un-audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | |
| | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | |
| Revenue from continuing operations | 11,178.85 | 6,462.13 | 6,149.29 | 21,562.90 | 2,773.37 | 11,434.30 | 6,793.78 | 6,818.47 | 22,318.06 | 3,584.81 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Before Exceptional Items and or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations | 10,548.68 | 6,152.19 | 3,785.89 | 20,182.24 | (1,228.01) | 10,730.22 | 6,449.68 | 4,433.82 | 20,782.92 | (482.56) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional Items and or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations | 10,548.68 | 6,152.19 | 3,785.89 | 20,182.24 | (1,228.01) | 10,730.22 | 6,449.68 | 4,433.82 | 20,782.92 | (482.56) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations | 10,288.19 | 7,072.76 | 7,683.54 | 21,582.18 | 3,248.76 | 10,475.53 | 7,388.94 | 8,273.54 | 22,136.36 | 3,925.08 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and or Extraordinary items) from discontinuing operations | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinuing operations | 10,288.19 | 7,072.76 | 7,683.54 | 21,582.18 | 3,248.76 | 10,475.53 | 7,388.94 | 8,273.54 | 22,136.36 | 3,925.08 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) | 11,892.87 | 19,792.93 | 4,107.63 | 46,625.01 | 18,685.98 | 18,061.56 | 37,628.30 | 8,290.79 | 79,208.20 | 47,145.59 |
| Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share) | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 | 3,878.42 |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet as on March 31, 2021 | | | | 131,356.11 | 85,311.03 | | | | 239,615.63 | 171,536.37 |
| Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) |
| -Basic (not annualised) (**) | 26.61 | 18.29 | 19.87 | 55.82 | 8.40 | 27.10 | 19.11 | 21.40 | 57.26 | 10.15 |
| -Diluted (not annualised) (**) | 26.61 | 18.29 | 19.87 | 55.82 | 8.40 | 27.10 | 19.11 | 21.40 | 57.26 | 10.15 |
| Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) | (**) |
| -Basic (not annualised) | 26.61 | 18.29 | 19.87 | 55.82 | 8.40 | 27.10 | 19.11 | 21.40 | 57.26 | 10.15 |
| -Diluted (not annualised) (**) | 26.61 | 18.29 | 19.87 | 55.82 | 8.40 | 27.10 | 19.11 | 21.40 | 57.26 | 10.15 |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Periodical Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of Quarterly/Annual financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.vlsfinance.com) and on the website of the stock exchanges viz. BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(www.nseindia.com). The specified items of the standard financial results of the Company for the quarter and for the year ended March 31, 2021 are given above.

2. The Company has adopted Indian accounting standards ('IND AS') with effect from 1 April, 2019 and consequently, these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The date of transition to Ind AS was 1st April,2018 and the impact of transition has been accounted for in opening reserves and the comparative period results disclosed are restated accordingly.

3. The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of Rs.1.50/-per equity share on Face Value of Rs.10/- per share for the Financial year ended on March 31, 2021 subject to approval of the members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting

4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to third quarter of the relevant financial year.

5. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

By order of the Board

for VLS Finance Limited

S.K. AGARWAL

Managing Director

DIN:00106763

Place : New Delhi

Date : 29.06.2021

SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd Off: DSC-319, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017

CIN: L45100DL1973PLC006795, Email : cs@greatvalueindia.com, Phone No: 011-41349612-14

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Financial Year ended | |
|--------|--|---------------|------------|----------------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 44,736.71 | 31,820.23 | 17,241.20 | 130,611.11 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | -456.18 | 1,410.36 | -2,358.25 | 855.83 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | -456.18 | 1,410.36 | -2,358.25 | 855.83 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | -401.04 | 1,043.62 | 1,271.78 | 560.58 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | -93.40 | 1,043.62 | 1,681.58 | 868.22 |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share) | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 7 | Other Equity | 36,036.94 | 36,130.34 | 35,168.73 | 36,036.94 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | -2.01 | 5.22 | 6.36 | 2.80 |
| | (b) Diluted | -2.01 | 5.22 | 6.36 | 2.80 |
| 9 | Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | -2.01 | 5.22 | 6.36 | 2.80 |
| | (b) Diluted | -2.01 | 5.22 | 6.36 | 2.80 |

Notes:

1. The scheme of amalgamation for three Unlisted wholly owned subsidiaries Ayushman Infratech Pvt Ltd, Shri Parasnath Plastics Pvt Ltd and Greatvalue Infrastructure India Limited with the company was approved by the National Company Law Tribunal on 29th January 2020 and filed with Registrar of Companies on 4th March 2020. The scheme became effective from the appointed date i.e. 1st April 2019. The merger was accounted under the pooling of interest method in accordance with IND-AS 103 'Business Combination' and comparative was restated for merger from the beginning of the previous year i.e. 1st April 2018. Hence, results of these unlisted subsidiaries companies were included in the year 31st March 2020.

2. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of respective financial years which were subject to limited review.

3. The Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 on its financial statements based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial statements and expects to recover the carrying amounts of its Trade receivable, project work-in-progress and inventories. The Company will continue to monitor the future economic conditions and update its assessment.

4. Figures for the previous period/year are re-classified/re-grouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's year's classification.

5. The above standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 have been Audited by the Statutory Auditor P.K. Narula & Co who has expressed an unmodified opinion on the same.

6. The above Audited Financial Results have been recommended by audit committee at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
M/S SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
Pragya Agarwal
(Managing Director)
DIN No. 00093526

Place : Delhi
Date : 30.06.2021

SUPRANEET FINANCE AND CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: C-55/2, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110 052

Ph: 011-42952500, Fax: 011-42952555

E-Mail: info@sfcindia.com, Website: www.sfcindia.com

CIN: L65921DL1989PLC035261

| PARTICULARS | Quarter ended | Preceding three months ended | Corresponding three months ended in the previous year | Year ended | Previous year ended |
|--|---------------|------------------------------|---|------------|---------------------|
| | 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 |
| | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) |
| Total Income from operations (net) | 8.37 | 6.68 | 8.76 | 30.67 | 32.37 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | 1.98 | 1.07 | 2.15 | 5.91 | 5.90 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | 1.98 | 1.07 | 2.15 | 5.91 | 5.90 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | 2.19 | 0.72 | 2.48 | 4.78 | 4.45 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 2.19 | 0.72 | 2.48 | 4.87 | 4.45 |
| Equity Share Capital | 287.67 | 287.67 | 287.67 | 287.67 | 287.67 |
| Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | 70.60 |
| Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted : | 0.08 | 0.02 | 0.09 | 0.17 | 0.15 |
| Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted : | 0.08 | 0.02 | 0.09 | 0.17 | 0.15 |

Notes:

1. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29.06.2021.

2. The Company has not received any complaint from investors during the quarter ended on 31.03.2021.

3. The Business activity of the Company falls within a single primary segment and there are no reportable segments.

4. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) and other recognised accounting practices and the policies to the extent applicable. Regulation 2015.

5. That due to not meeting the Net owned fund requirement of Rupees Two hundred lakhs as required to be maintained by non-banking financial company in terms of Revised regulatory framework for NBFCs RBI/2014-15/520 DNBR (PD) CC.No. 024/03.10.001/2014-15 read with Notification No. DNBR.007/CGM (CDS) -2015 dated March 27, 2015, the certificate of registration issued to the company under Section 45-1A(6) of RBI Act was cancelled by RBI vide order dated May 28, 2019 against which appeal had been filed by the company. The appeal so filed has been decided by the Appellate authority of the Reserve Bank of India vide order dated June 02, 2020.

6. The audited results of the Company for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website (www.sfcindia.com) and on the website of MSEI (www.mseil.in).

7. The Parliament of India has approved the Code of Social Security, 2020 (the Code) which may impact the contributions by the company towards provident fund, gratuity and ESIC. The Code has been published in.

8. Figure of previous period are re-grouped/re-classified/re-arranged, wherever necessary to corresponded with current period.

9. Figures for the corresponding period have been regrouped/ recasted/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Vinod Gupta
(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 00381782

Place : Delhi
Date : 30th June, 2021

WINSOME YARNS LIMITED

Regd. Office: SCD # 191-192, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh - 160022, CIN : L17115CH1990PLC010566,

Email: cs@winsomergroup.com, Website: www.winsomergroup.com, Phone No. 91-172-4613000, Fax No. 91-172-4614000

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | Year Ended | | Consolidated | | Year Ended | |
|---------|---|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended |
| | | 31.03.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (Net) | 1013 | 1211 | 1934 | 3571 | 10686 | 1013 | 1211 | 1934 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (491) | (598) | (1,110) | (2,121) | (3,408) | (491) | (599) | (1,111) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (491) | (598) | (1,110) | (2,121) | (4,822) | (491) | (599) | (1,111) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items) | (491) | (598) | (1,154) | (2,121) | (4,866) | (491) | (599) | (1,155) |
| 5 | Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)) | (491) | (598) | (1,089) | (2,121) | (4,801) | (491) | (599) | (1,090) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share) | 7,071 | 7,071 | 7,071 | 7,071 | 7,071 | 7,071 | 7,071 | 7,071 |
| 7 | Other Equity | | | (43,929) | (41,807) | | | | (43,919) |
| 8 | Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations - Basic & diluted (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share) | (0.69) | (0.85) | (1.54) | (3.00) | (6.79) | (0.69) | (0.85) | (1.54) |

Notes:

1. The Company has